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Iron distribution box




PS/EStE

PS/ES cabinet
®)
B EE Be
material quality  thickness colour
CIRE %
Frontdoor panel iron 2.0mm RAL7035
B/ MR E23
Rear door panel iron 1.omm RALHEES
ZHIR IR primary
Installation board  tibnor 2.5mm colours
[EREE E23
base iron AT RAL9010

TREC: BRERNT TR FF R TIIR(IA3 . A RIR

Standard configuration: lighting, travel switch, door limiter, data bag

E‘;'E
Width
800
1000
1200
800
1000
1200

E‘;'E
Width
600
700
700
800
800
800

PS1E

7S

= IR

Height  depth

1800+200 600

1800+200 600

1800+200 600

2000+200 600

2000+200 600

2000+200 600
EStE

% 7 B
Height  depth thickness
1100+100 400 1.2/1.5/2.0
1400+100 400 1.2/1.5/2.0
1600+100 400 1.2/1.5/2.0
17004100 400 1.2/1.5/2.0
1700+100 600 1.2/1.5/2.0
19004200 600 1.2/1.5/2.0

IRALIEE MR~ E H

Provide customized services

aEMNAEESERAR

Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.
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Control box

FK I"11R TEIR
Body Door Mounting plate
B % % %
material quality iron iron iron

FiE:1.2mm 1R, EF R~ 600/800/200, %4 1.5mm
LR :1.5mm Wik, EFR~F 600/800/200, %45 2.0mm
iJ:1.2mm $0#Rk, EFIR~F 600/800/200, %45 1.5mm

Body:1.2mm sheet steel till size 600/800/200 then 1.5mm
Mounting plate : 1.5mm sheet steel till size 600/800/200 then 2.0mm
Door:1.2mm sheet steel till size 600/800/200 then 1.5mm

REE : FREBUR

Surface treatment: electrostatic spraying

Bifa: F{ARALT035/RALT032 RZIRRAL2000

Color: Main body RAL7035/RAL7032 mounting plate RAL2000

B3R ELR: 1P65
Protection degree: IP65

% = 7
Width Height depth
250 300 140
300 400 140
300 400 200
400 500 140
400 500 200
500 600 200
500 600 250
500 700 200
500 700 250
600 800 200
600 800 250
600 800 300
700 900 200
700 900 250
700 900 300
800 1000 200
800 1000 250
800 1000 300

R At IEE MR~ E i

Provide customized services

aEMNAEESERAR

Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




XL-21zh 4B

XL-21 power cabinet

MR ZEAR
material quality Installation method
£ P INE#
iron Outdoorlanding
Width Height depth
600 1200 350
700 1500 370
700 1700 370
800 1800 400

IRAIEE MR~ E Hl

Provide customized services

aEMNAEESERAR

3 Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.



33 15 4= 8
video monitoring box

R TERAR
material quality Installation method
% BFF /S
iron Pole mounting

wall mounting

| ]

g Width Height depth
300 400 200
400 500 200

\ 400 500 250
.\A 400 500 300
P/

BERAML LR
VIDEO SURVEILLANCE

Hug hoop I!ll.{‘- ;g"z § m

®

| EptEEmRTES

Provide customized services

aEMNAEESERAR

4 Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




SEHEIE
Luxury control box

B ZEAR
material quality  Installation method
£ EREE
iron Indoor Wall hanging
Ed = X
Width Height depth
300 400 200
400 500 200
400 600 200
500 600 200
500 700 200
600 700 200
600 800 200
600 900 200
700 900 200
800 900 200
800 1000 200

R HEIEE MR~ E H

Provide customized services

NS ERSERAR

! Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




7¢ BB NE RIP 48

Charging pile protection box

MR ZEAR
material quality Installation method
% EREE
iron Indoor Wall hanging
= ®x & R
Width Height depth
S 500 600 250
::: 500 600 360
I 600 800 250

Build Your Dreams

IRAIEE MR T E Hl

Provide customized services

f

=

34D

Build Your Dreams

aEMNAEESERAR

( ; Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.
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Power box
ZEAR
material quality  Installation method
TEEW BR%E/BE /B R
stainlesssteel Wallmounted/embedded
[rainproof
£ & 7
Width Height depth
250 300 140
300 400 160
400 500 170
500 600 170
500 700 180
600 700 180
600 800 180
700 800 180
800 1000 200

1R IR E MR~ E H

Provide customized services

NS ERSERAR

7 Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




THFE

Construction site box

R TEAR
material quality  Installation method
£ FohsEsts
iron Outdoorlanding

= =] iR
Width Height depth

300 400 180
400 500 180
500 600 180
600 800 180
1000 800 200

IRAIEE MR~ E Hl

Provide customized services

aEMNAEESERAR

Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




PZ30[E] iR 5
Switch box

R ZEAN
material quality Installation method
£ B/
iron Concealed/embedded

— =

. & R OEH
Width Height depth circuit

200 210 90 6
240 210 90 8
280 280 90 10
320 280 90 12
| 380 280 90 15
? 420 280 90 18
460 280 90 20
320 480 90 24
380 480 90 30
420 480 90 36

IRAIEE MR~ E Hl

Provide customized services

aEMNAEESERAR

9 Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.
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Equipotential bonding terminal box

R ZERAR
material quality Installation method
£k BEE/ERAT
iron Concealed/embedded
e i e % ] 7
- Width Height depth

ﬁ" 180 100 55 /B small size

210 125 75  hE mediumsize
340 240 120 KHUlargesize

_— IRHEAEE MR~ E

Provide customized services

Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.
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AAWNECEFART

Stainless steel distribution box series




P 5 /1 4B

Network cabinet
R TEAR
material quality  Installation method
EW FohE#
stainless steel Outdoorlanding
= = R e
Width Height depth partition
5 600 1000 450 2
2 600 1200 450 2
E 600 1500 450 3
600 1800 450 3

AN MR
AN A H T

1R IR E MR~ E H

Provide customized services

NS ERSERAR

1 1 Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




fic B 1B

Power Distribution Cabinet

R TEAR
material quality  Installation method
TEW FohE#
stainless steel Outdoorlanding

£ & &
Width Height depth

600 1000 350
600 1200 350
700 1500 350
700 1700 350
800 1800 350

PTTTCTY TPy -

1R IR E MR~ E H

Provide customized services

NS ERSERAR

1 2 Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




FyrEEETNACEEAE

Outdoor wall mounted distribution box

MR ZEAR
material quality Installation method
TEEW e
stainless steel Outdoor Wall hanging
= = =
n =] IR
Width Height depth
250 300 150
300 400 170
400 500 180
500 600 180
600 800 200
800 1000 200
400 300 170
500 400 180
600 500 180
800 600 200
=] rh [
RUHIFEENMRTES

Provide customized services

aEMNAEESERAR

1 3 Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




A5 S 400 301 15 45 4R

stainless steel video monitoring box

== »

EERAMNEREY
VlPEO SURVEILLANCE

i 2 % 3

MR ZERAR
material quality Installation method
TEEW BFF /S

stainless steel Pole mounting

wall mounting

7 = R

Width Height depth
300 400 200
400 500 200
400 500 250
400 500 300

IRAIEE MR T E Hl

Provide customized services

14

aEMNAEESERAR

Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




MBI JECEEFa

Double door distribution box

R TEAR
material quality  Installation method
W e
stainless steel Outdoor Wall hanging
% = A
Width Height depth
300 400 250
400 500 250
500 600 250
600 800 250

RHEEMRTEH

Provide customized services

aEMNAEESERAR

1 ! Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




JEIRF M

Photovoltaic grid connected cabinet

R TEAR
material quality  Installation method
W e
stainless steel Outdoor Wall hanging

= =] iR
Width Height depth

400 600 180
500 750 180
600 800 180
800 1000 180
BRRER | IREIEE MR E H

Provide customized services

aEMNAEESERAR

1 ( ; Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




7¢ BB NE RIP 48

Charging pile protection box

R TEAR
material quality  Installation method
W e
stainless steel Outdoor Wall hanging

= =] R
Width Height depth

400 500 200
400 500 250
500 600 250
500 600 360
500 700 250
600 800 250

LA

BRI 95 L SRR R PR

Provide customized services

Fﬂ@%%ﬁﬁmﬁﬂ

ou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.

17




2= %

Control box

R TEAR
material quality  Installation method
W i
stainless steel Wall hanging

= =] R
Width Height depth

250 300 160
300 400 170
‘ 400 500 180
500 600 180
600 800 200

IRAIEE MR T E Hl

Provide customized services

aEMNAEESERAR

1 8 Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




IKETRFE

Water meter box

R ZEAN
material quality Installation method
FEEW B/
stainless steel Concealed/embedded
KRE = =) iR
household width Height depth
1 500 300 150
2 500 450 150
3 500 600 150
4 500 750 150
5 500 900 150
6 500 1050 150

IRAIEE MR~ E Hl

Provide customized services

aEMNAEESERAR

1 9 Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




ZIR RSz

Multimedia distribution box

R ZERAR
material quality Installation method
REEW BEE/ERAT

stainless steel Concealed/embedded

7 = iR

Width Height depth
340 440 120
440 340 120
. 400 500 120
5&%%@%% 500 400 120
500 600 120

L0 RC )
00000
LU RO N R )
LEL AL BB B N B )

fieiseesceenas H | IREIEE MR T E F

Provide customized services

K]
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aEMNAEESERAR

2 O Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




PZ30[o] &8
Switch box

B ZEAR
material quality Installation method
™ R BB
stainless steel Concealed/embedded
ki =] iR (o] B
Width Height depth circuit
200 210 90 6
240 210 90 8
280 280 90 10
! 320 280 90 12
380 280 90 15
420 280 90 18
460 280 90 20
320 480 90 24
— 380 480 90 30
420 480 90 36

IRAIEE MR T E Hl

Provide customized services

aEMNAEESERAR

: 2 1 Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




PZ40[E] & 55
PZ40 circuit box

R ZEAX
material quality Installation method
REEW B/
stainless steel Concealed/embedded

RY = = iR
household width Height depth

1 260 420 140
2 360 420 140
3 480 420 140
4 620 420 140

IRAIEE MR~ E Hl

Provide customized services

aEMNAEESERAR

: 2 : 2 Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.




B R ZE ST EE AR

electromobile charging box

MR ZEAR
material quality Installation method
B b=
stainless steel Wallhanging
Width Height depth
160 130 120
200 150 140
200 200 140
250 200 140

IRAIEE MR~ E Hl

Provide customized services

=7
~N

£

aEMNAEESERAR

Wenzhou Goode Electric Co., Ltd.
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